
PVC Outside Jacket

Tinned Copper Shield

Aluminum Foil Tape

PE Inside Jacket

Tinned Copper Conductor

CB4
Load Cell Cable

o o o oC to 85 C /-22 F to 185 F
Ω

-30
≤ 0.09 /m
1
≤ 80PF/m
100m (loose) / 300m (with reel)

Wire Resistance
Screen
Capacity
Length

Temperature
SPECIFICATIONS

4 wire

4 wire

24

22

5.1mm±0.2

7.6mm±0.3

20.212mm /wire

20.314mm /wire

CB4-5.1-100m
CB4-5.1-500ft
CB4-5.1-300m
CB4-7.6-100m
CB4-7.6-500ft
CB4-7.6-300m

100m (328ft)
152m (500ft)
300m (984ft)
100m (328ft)
152m (500ft)
300m (984ft)

no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes

3.2
5.6

10.3
7.9

12.7
23.7

7.0
12.3
22.7
17.4
27.9
52.1

PART  NUMBER Wire Outside 
Diameter

Cross 
Section 

Area
AWG Length With

Rell
Self Weight (approx)

KG LB

Stainless Steel Overbraid

PVC Outside Jacket

Tinned Copper Shield

Aluminum Foil Tape

PE Inside Jacket

Tinned Copper Conductor

CB4RP
Load Cell Cable

o o o oC to 85 C /-22 F to 185 F
Ω

-30
≤ 0.09 /m
1
≤ 80PF/m
100m (loose) / 300m (with reel)

Wire Resistance
Screen
Capacity
Length

Temperature
SPECIFICATIONS

4 wire 228.0mm±0.3 20.314mm /wireCB4RP-8-100m 100m (328ft) yes 11.9 26.2

PART  NUMBER Wire Outside 
Diameter

Cross 
Section 

Area
AWG Length With

Rell
Self Weight (approx)

KG LB
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